City of Portland, Maine 389 Congress Street, 04101	•		11	rmit No: 03-1453	PERMITIS Issue Date: JAN 2 6 2		CBL: 153 A02	25001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owne	r Address:			hone:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Majors Ct	Nial Construct	tion Inc	191	State Rd Ste #	20TY OF PORT	LAND	207-878-0	680
Business Name:	•	Contr	actor Address:			Phone	· ·	
n/a	Nial Construct	tion	15 G	arsoe Drive Po	ortland		20787806	80
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	,	Permi	t Type:				Zone:
n/a	n/a		Mu	lti Family				R3PR
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		Perm	it Fee:	Cost of Work:	CEO	O District:	1
33 Unit PRUD	-	33 unit PRUD		\$7.638.00	\$813,000.00	1	4	
i roposed Project Description: 1/n ts 27-33 of 33 Cnit PRUE	Signature: PEDESTR		nature:		- 1/22/34 			
Permit Taken By: Date Applied Fur:			Actio Signa	ture,	d Approved	w/Cone Dat	ن <u>ـ</u> ــا	Denied
g	11/21/2003	Special Zone or Re y ic						
	Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and		ews	Zoning	g Appeal		Historic Prese	
2. Building permits do not i septic or electrical work.	include plumbing,	Wetland	0f7	Miscellan	eous		Does Not Req	uire Review
3. Building permits are void within six (6) months of		Flood Zone PAnel F		Conditional Use		Requires Review		
Faise information may in permit and stop all work.	🖄 Subdivision	-	_ Interpretat	tion	<u> </u>	Approved		
		× Site Plan or 17 mas	ller V	Approved		<u> </u>	Approved w/C	conditions
		Maj 🚺 Minor 🗌 MM		L Denied			Denied	1
		Date: 12/1/32	<u></u>	Date		Date:		5

CERTIFICATION

I tereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this unisdiction. In addition, if a permut for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permut at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable *to* such permut

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE

City of Portland, Maine - Buil	ding or Use Permit		Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (0	07) 874-8716	03-1453	11/21/2003	153 A025001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:)wner Address:		Phone:
Majors Ct (Units 27-33)	Nial Construction Inc		191 State Rd Ste #	2	207-878-0680
Business Name:	Contractor Name:	(Contractor Address:		Phone
n/a	Nial Construction		15 Garsoe Drive Po	ortland	(207) 878-0680
.essee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	I	Permit Type:		
n/a	n/a		Multi Family		
Units 27-33 of 33 unit PRUD Dept: Zoning Status: A Note: A A A	pproved		7-33 of 33 Unit PR Marge Schmucka	l Approval Da	te: 12/01/2003 Ok to Issue: ☑
Dept: Building Status: A Note: 1) Need information on guards and f this condition.	pproved with Conditions ire separation assembly cla		Mike Nugent page A313, Mike C	Approval Da	te: 01/22/2004 Ok to Issue: ☑
Dept: Fire Status: A Note:	pproved with Conditions	Reviewer:	Lt. MacDougal	Approval Da	te: 12/01/2003 Ok to Issue: ☑
1) smoke detectors shall be installed	in accordance with NFPA	72 standards			

TO:

DATE: Job Name

Address of Construction;



CITY OF PORTLAND MAINE 389 Congress St., Rm 315 Portland, ME 04101 Tel. - 207-874-8104 Fax - 207-874-8716 Inspector of Buildings City of Portland, Maine Planning & Urban Development Division of Housing & Community Services FROM DESIGNER: Michae P.r stme

THE BOCA NATIONAL BUILDING CODE/1999 FourteenthEDITION Construction project was designed according to the building code criteria listed below: beilet

BUCA 1999 Building Code and Year, Use Group Classification(s) Graund Floor = 6160 sf t to Fide Bldg Sq. Footbac gul. Floor = 17525F Type of Construction Bidg, Height Group Class Scismic Zone ?f = 50 15 _Dead Load Per Sq. Ft. Roof Snow Load Per Sq. F

90 20.7 Effective Velocity Pressure Per Sq. FL Basic Wind Speed (mph) 50 Floor Live Load Per Sq. FL.

Structure has full sprinkler system? Yes _____ No _X Alarm System? Yes _____ No _X Sprinkler & Alarm systems must be installed according to BOCA and NFPA Standards with approval from the Portland Fire Department.

Is structure being considered unlimited area building: Yes_No_X_

If mixed use, what subsection of 313 is being considered_

List Occupant loading for each room or space, designed into this Project.

Seismic Hazard Forgesore Group = 1 Seismic performance - a4 (Besigners Stamp & Sig P3H 6/07/2K

occupant land 200 st/gerson of your building area ms's builting

RED G MICHAEL R. CHAREK No. 1174



CITY OF PORTLAND ACCESSIBILITY CERTIFICATE
Designer: Michael R. Charche
Address of Project Hervard St, Portland ME
Nature of Project Plannel Restandal Unit Development/
Contominium
Date
The undersigned, to the best of his knowledge, agrees that

The technical submissions covering the proposed construction work as described above have been have been designed in compliance with applicable referenced standards found in the Maine Human Rights Law and Federal Americans with Disability Act.

(SEAL

D

MICHAEL R. CHAREK

No. 1174

OF

lu. Signature_ Principal Title_ Michael Charek Architects Firm___ 25 Hartley St Portland, ME 041.3 Address 25 Telephone 761-0556

Header Schedule	2-228502 6461
Type of Heating System	On Fired Fren
Stairs Number of Stairways	
Interior 2 PER UNIT	2/NFERIUR - 1 CARADE
Exterior / PERUNIF ENTRY W	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
Treads and Risers (Section 314)	
Width	e M
Eoo1	
Guardrails and Handrails (Section 315)	
Smoke Detectors Location and type/Interconnected	AS Rez Cook
Plan Reviewer Signature	
See Chimney Summary Checklist	

KADCLIPA	IFF GLEN UNITS 27THRU3
Soil type/Presumptive Load Value (Table 401.4.1) Component	1) <u>ろつっ PS ト</u> Plan Reviewer Inspection/Date/Findings
STRUCTURAL Footing Dimensions/Depth (Table 403.1.1 & 403.1.1(1), Section 403.1.2)	an Fundamenta
Foundation Drainage Dampproofing (Section 406)	NOT SAOWN
Ventilation (Section 409.1) Crawls Space ONLY	
AnchorBolts/Straps (Section 403.1.4)	5/8 4 6. C.
Lally Column Type, Spacing and footing sizes (Table 502.3.4(2))	3 12 INCH STEEL
Built-Up Wood Center Girder Dimension/Type (Table 502.3.4(2))	MAINIW/12×50 STEEL -SER, Pans Far Oracel
Cill/Rand Toict True & Dimerione	17 10 20 20 20 - 110
First Floor Joist Species Dimensions and Spacing (Table 503.3.1(1) & Table 503.3.2(1))	10 5 16.0 MAX SPAN
Second Floor Joist Species Dimensions and Spacing Table(503.3.1(1) & Table 503.3.2(1))	2 × 10/6 16. U. C. 17×50/22 11 FERT

WHAT WILL WHAT	HAN 15 THRE R STC + RAPTUC
Attic or additional Floor Joist Species Dimensions and Spacing(Table 802.4.2 or 503.3.1(1) & Table 503.3.2(1))	JRUSSES
Roof Rafter;Pitch, Span, Spacing& Dimension(Table 802.3.2(7))	T-SARUSSCJ
Table 503.2.1(1) Rastener Schedule (Table 603.2.1)	Pack - The Pyter Wils 1, 1 PUY
((7) X (1)C'700 AIGET)	
FTIVATE GATAGE Section 309 and Section 407 1999 BO <a) Living Space ? (Above or beside)</a) 	HR WYS SHI
Fire rating of doors to living space Door Sill elevation (407.5 BOCA)	45 MIN-134566 DOWS
(NIC UODAC) SMODIII dd SSALST	VE J LUINDOW
ณษา บบระเบเซ (Chapter 9)	
Satety Grazing (Section 200)	
Attic Access (BOCA 1211.1)	22"x 30 " FACH UN in
Draft Stopping around chimney	AS Pere CUDE
	(Au DENERATIONS Jéé Note 5 on Cover

PLUMBING APPLICATION						Departmentof Human Sciences Division of Health Engineering
Town Planta Stree	or tion				100 7-	8067
Subdivisio	n Lot #	WNERS NAME		Date Permit 2	ויטור	\$
Last	I	First			Ctor Signature	L.P.I.# 09199
Applica Name Mailing Add Owner/App (If Differe	ress of	Satt PCI			1531	4025
l certify t knowledg		icant Statement nitted is correct to the l any falsification is reas	best of my		installation autho	tion Required prized above and found it to be in Rules.
	Signature of Owner/	Applicant	Date	Local Plumbing In	spector Signature	e Date Approve
			PERMIT	INFORMATION		
2. L RELOCATED 2. I N		FAMILY DWELLING IODULAR OR MOBILE HOME LE FAMILY DWELLING -SPECIFY		 I. EMASTER PLUMBER 2. □ OIL BURNERMAN 3. 7 MFG'D. HOUSING DEALER/MECHA 4. □ PUBLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE 5. □ PROPERTY OWNER LICENSE# 2. 1.5.5.5 		
	bk-Up& Piping Reloca Maximum of 1 Hook-U p		Number	Column 2 Type of Fixture	Number	Column 1 Type of Fixture
	HOOK-UP. to public			osebibb/ Sillcock	7	Bathtub (and Shower)
	those cases where t is not regulated and the local Sanitary Di	inspected by		oor Drain		Shower (Separate)
	0	R		inal	1	Sink
]	HOOK-UP: to an ex	isting subsurface	Di	inking Fountain	3	Wash Basin
	wastewater disposal	-	l In	direct Waste	5	Water Closet (Toilet)
<u> </u>	PIPING RELOCATIOn lines, drains, and pip new fixtures.	کالک of sanitary bing without	I Wa	ater Treatment Softener, Filter, etc.		Clothes Washer
			Gr	rease / Oil Separator		Dish Washer
			i De	ental Cuspidor	/	Garbage Disposal
Υ	01	R	I Bio	det	I	Laundry Tub
TRANSFERFEE		Ot	her:		Water Heater	
		[\$6 00]	I	Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2	1,3	Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 1
		SEE		IED (7	2	Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2
		FOR		FEE	15	Total Fixtures Fixture Fee
			It			Transfer Fee
			1-1-11-1			Hook-Up & Relocation Fee
•	1 of 1 Rev 6;94				Re.	Permit Fee (Total)

Ρ			N			Department of Human Sciences Division of Health Engineering	
Town o Plantati	or	ADDITEOS		e	2004.	8068	
Stree Subdivisio			- <u>I</u>				
	PROPERTY O	WNERS NAME		Date Permit Issued:	0 <u>7</u> \$	L.P.I. # OUG CA	
Last Applica Name) 	First		- /Lochi Plumbing Inspector Si	gnature	,) 1	
Mailing Add Owner/App (If Differe	olicant 🖌	L fre e	1.15		133 /	4025	
knowledg	Owner/Appl hat the information subm ge and understand that a g Inspectors to geny a Pe	any fasification is reaso	best of my on for the Local 2/2/0/0	/ have inspected the compliance with the	Maine Plumbing	rized above and found <i>ir to</i> be <i>in</i> Rules	
	Signature of Owner/	Applicant	Date	Local Plumbing Ir	nspector Signature	Date Approve	
This Ap	plication is for	Тур	be of Structu	re To Be Served:	Plum	bing To Be Installed By:	
1. ⊡~ŃEV	V PLUMBING	1. IE-SINGLE	FAMILY DWE	LLING	1. 🖸 MASTI	ER PLUMBER	
PLUMBING 3. 11 MULTIPL				MOBILE HOME			
				VELLING	3. □ MFG'D, HOUSING DEALER/MECHANI 4. □ PUBLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE		
4. 🗋 OTHER-SPECIFY 🔄					5.0 PROPERTY OWNER		
\						6	
Hook-Up & Piping Relocation Maximum of 1 Hook-Up		Column 2 Number Type of Fixture		Number	Column 1 Type of Fixture		
	HOOK-UP: to public those cases where the tho)	Hosebibb / Sillcock	~	Bathtub (and Shower)	
	is not regulated and the local Sanitary D	inspected by		Floor Drain		Shower (Separate)	
	0	R		Urinal	/	Sink	
1	HOOK-UP: to an ex wastewater disposa	isting subsurface	1	Drinking Fountain	· · .	Wash Basin	
.				indirect Waste	ξ.	Water Closet (Toilet)	
	PIPING BELOCATIO lines, drains, and pip new fixtures.	ping without	,	Water Treatment Softener, Filter, etc.	/	Clothes Washer	
				Grease / Oil Separator	/	Dish Washer	
				Dental Cuspidor	/	Garbage Disposal	
Y	OI	R		Bidet		Laundry Tub	
			i (Other:		Water Heater	
		NSFERFEE [\$6.00]		Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2	1,2	Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 1	
	-				12	Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2	
						na an a	
			MIT FEE SC ALCULATIN		14	Total Fixtures	
						Total Fixtures Fixture Fee Transfer Fee	

TOWN COPY

Р		APPLICATI	ON			Department of Human Sciences Division of Health Engineering		
Town Planta	or i	ADDRESS			2004	- 8069		
Stree		76 . 187	1 ₁ - N	-		• 🖻 • •		
Subdivisio		WNERS NAME		Date Permit P 127				
Last: " First.					Signature	L.P.I. #		
Applica Name	ant S_{1} 71	4€ 1 →						
Mailing Address of Owner/Applicant (If Different) Owner/Applicant Statement I certify that the information submitted is correct to the best of my knowledge and understand that any falsification is reason for the L cal . Plumbing Inspectors to deny a Permit.				ISSA 02S <u>Caution: Inspection Required</u> I have inspected the installation authorized above and found it to be in compliance with the Maine Plumbing Rules.				
	gala destructura de la composición de l		PERM	IT INFORMATION				
This Ap	plication is for	Туј	pe of Structu	ıre To Be Served:	Plun	nbing To Be Installed By:		
	I. TO NEW PLUMBING			ELLING				
			7 MODULAR OR MOBILE HOME			2. 🗆 OIL BURNERMAN		
			_e family d'	WELLING	 3. □ MFG'D. HOUSING DEALEWMECHANIC 4. □ PUBLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE 5. □ PROPERTY OWNER 			
			-SPECIFY					
						E# (L, L, S, S, S)		
Ho	ok-Up & Piping Reloca	tion		Column 2		Column 1		
1	Maximum of 1 Hook-Up		Number	Type of Fixture Hosebibb / Sillcoc	Number	Type of Fixture		
	HOOK-UP to public those cases where	c sewer in the connection		Hosebibb/Sillcock	5	Bathtub (and Shower)		
	is not regulated and the local Sanitary D	l inspected by		Floor Drain Floor Drain		Shower (Separate)		
	0	R		Urinal	/	Sink		
	HOOK-UP: to an ex	isting subsurface		Drinking Fountain	2	Wash Basin		
	wastewater disposa	•		Indirect Waste	<u>ج</u>	Water Closet (Toilet)		
	PIPING RELOCATI lines, drains, and pi new fixtures.	ON: of sanitary ping without	I	Water Treatment Softener, Filter, etc.	1	Clothes Washer		
				Grease / Oil Separator	/	Dish Washer		
				Dental Cuspidor	1	Garbage Disposal		
Y	0]	R		Bidet		Laundry Tub		
				Other:		Water Heater		
	TR/	ANSFERFEE [\$6.00]		Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2	1 2	Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 1		
			Y			Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2		
			MIT FEE S		14	Total Fixtures		
			ALCULATI	NG FEE		Fixture Fee		
			H.C.	41		Transfer Fee		
•						Hook-Up & Relocation Fee		
	e 1 of 1 1 Rev 6;94		; •		1.20	Permit Fee (Total)		

F		APPLICATI	ON			Department of Human Sciences Division of Health Engineering		
	PROPERT	Y ADDRESS						
	Town or Plantation			20	504-8	065		
Stro Subdivisi	eet ion Lot #		1			n na la C		
	PROPERTY	WNERS NAME		Date Permit 213	DIM	\$		
				Issued:		I PI # 0,999 [9]		
A maili		:		Local Plumbing Insp	ector Signature			
Applic Nam	ne	TP ICT				en de la compañía de		
Mailing Ad Owner/Ap (If Diffe	oplicant	x S I c			153 A	25		
		licant Statement		Ca	ution: Inspec	tion Required		
knowle	v that the information subj edge and understand that ing Inspectors to deny a P	any falsification is reas		I have inspected th compliance with th		prized above and found it to be in Rules		
Signature of Owner/Applicant Date				Local Plumbing Inspector Sianature Date Approv				
		TT	PERMIT	INFORMATION				
This Ap	pplication is for	Ту	pe of Structure	To Be Served:	Plun	nbing To Be Installed By:		
	EW PLUMBING	1. 🖹 SINGLE	FAMILY DWELI	IILY DWELLING		1. 3-MASTER PLUMBER		
			ODULAR OR M	OBILE HOME	 2. OIL BURNERMAN 3. MFG'D. HOUSING DEALER/MECHAN 4. PUBLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE 5. PROPERTY OWNER 			
			LE FAMILY DWE	ELLING				
			-SPECIFY _					
H	ook-Up & Piping Reloca	tion		Column 2		Column 1		
Maximumof 1-Hook-Up		Number Type of Fixture		Number	Type of Fixture			
	HOOK-UP: to public those cases where	c sewer in the connection	bected by			Bathtub (and Shower)		
	is not regulated and the local Sanitary D	istrict.				Shower (Separate)		
	0	R	Ur	inal	/	Sink		
	HOOK-UP: to an ex wastewater disposa	isting subsurface	Drinking Fountain		3	Wash Basin		
			l Ind	direct Waste	. 3	Water Closet (Toilet)		
	PIPING RELOCATI lines, drains, and pip new fixtures.	bing without	Wa	ter Treatment Softener, Filter, etc.	· /	Clothes Washer		
			Gr	ease / Oil Separator	/	Dish Washer		
			, De	ental Cuspidor	/	Garbage Disposal		
Y	0	R	Bio	det		Laundry Tub		
			Ot	her:		Water Heater		
	TRA	NSFERFEE [\$6.00]		Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2	1,3	Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 1		
			Y	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	12	Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2		
			MIT FEE SCH		15	Total Fixtures		
	L					Fixture Fee		
			, (,		Transfer Pee		
	•		· ·	· · · · ·		Hook-Up & Relocation Fee		
	ge 1 of 1 1 Rev 6;94				A.C.	Permit Fee (Total)		

ł

PLUM	BING A	APPLICATI	ON			Department of Human Sciences Division of Health Engineering	
		ADDRESS					
Town or Plantation			<u> </u>		2004 -	8064	
Street Subdivision Lot #	× - × ≠	et a star	t C		de la Calat	ala kalan na na na kala kala za	
PRO	PERTY C	WNERS NAME		Date Permit Issued:	IN	\$ 000000000000000000000000000000000000	
	1				Signature	L.P.I. # () 999	
Applicant Name	5	(
Mailing Address of Jr Owner/Applicant (If Different)				التصمة مقدمة الشعقي والمستعمية والمتفاصية والمستمر والمستخد	$\left(153A025 \right)$		
I certify that the in	formation subm derstand that a	licant Statement nitted is correct to the l any falsification is reas erprif.	best of my	Caution: Inspection Required <i>i</i> have Inspected the Installation <i>authorized</i> above and found <i>it</i> to be <i>in</i> <i>compliance with</i> the <i>Maine</i> Plumbing Rules.			
Signature of Owner/Applicant Date				Local Plumbing In	spector Signature	e Date Approve	
		. · ·	PERMI	T INFORMATION			
This Application	on is for	Ту	pe of Structur	e To Be Served:	Plun	nbing To Be Installed By:	
PLUMBING 31 MULTIPL					1 / ☐ MASTER PLUMBER 2. ▲ OIL BURNERMAN 3. □ MFG'D. HOUSING DEALER/MECHANIC 4. □ PUBLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE		
			_E FAMILY DW -SPECIFY	/ELLING			
					5. 7 PROP	ERTY OWNER	
Hook-Up & Piping Relocation Maximum of 1 Hook-Up		Column 2 Number Type of Fixture		Number	Column 1 Type of Fixture		
HOOK	-UP: to public	c sewer in the connection	121	Hosebibb/Sillcock		Bathtub (and Shower)	
is not r	egulated and al Sanitary Di	l inspected by	, F	Floor Drain	ŝ	Shower (Separate)	
	0	R	ل ا	Jrinal	1	Sink	
HOOK	UP: to an ex	isting subsurface I system.		Drinking Fountain		Wash Basin	
				ndirect Waste	, 3	Water Closet (Toilet)	
I PIPING lines, d new fixt	rains, and pip	ON: of sanitary bing without	N	/ater Treatment Softener, Filter, etc.	1	Clothes Washer	
			6	Grease / Oil Separator	_ /	Dish Washer	
			C	Dental Cuspidor	/	Garbage Disposal	
	O	R	I B	Bidet		Laundry Tub	
	-		, c	Other:		Water Heater	
	TRA	NSFERFEE [\$6.00]		Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2	12	Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 1	
					2	Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2	
				1	14	Total Fixtures	
				>	•	Fixture Fee	
					•	Transfer Fee	
Page 1 of 1				,		Hook-Up & Relocation Fee Permit Fee	
HHE-211 Rev 6:94	1				20	(Total)	

í

PLUMBING APPLICATION				Department of Human Sciences Division of Health Engineering		
Town or Plantation				2	004	8063
Street)					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Subdivisi	Subdivision Lot # PROPERTY OWNERS NAME			Date Permit	\mathcal{O}	
Last First				Issued: Double Fee Charged L.P.I. # 09999		
	Applicant Scott 1					
Owner/Ap	Mailing Address of Image: Second se			153 A 025		
Owner/Applicant Statement I certify that the information submitted is correct to the best of my knowledge and understand that any falsification is reason for the Loca Plumbing Inspectors to deny a Permit.			best of my	Caution: Inspection Required I have inspected the installation authorized above and found it to be in compliance with the Maine Plumbing Rules.		
	Signature of Owner/Applicant			Local Plumbing Inspector Signature Date Approved		
			PERMIT	INFORMATION		
			pe of Structure To Be Served:		Plumbing To Be Installed By:	
2. 🗆 RE	2. □ RELOCATED 2. □ M		FAMILY DWELLING ODULAR OR MOBILE HOME _E FAMILY DWELLING -SPECIFY		 M A S T E R PLUMBER OIL BURNERMAN MFG'D. HOUSING DEALER/MECHANIC PUBLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE PROPERTY OWNER 	
	Hook-Up & Piping Relocation Maximum of 1 Hook-Up			Column 2 Number Type of Fixture		Column 1 Type of Fixture
	I HOOK-UP: to public sewer in those cases where the connection is not regulated and inspected by the local Sanitary District. OR Image: Constraint of the local Sanitary District of the local Sanitary District of the local Sanitary District. Image: Description of the local Sanitary District of the local S		- Hosebibb/ Sillcock		2	Bathtub (and Shower)
			Floor Drain			Shower (Separate)
			Urinal		1	Sink
			Drinking Fountain		`	Wash Basin
			Indirect Waste			Water Closet (Toilet)
			Water Treatment Softener, Filter, etc.			Clothes Washer
			Gr	ease / Oil Separator		Dish Washer
			De	ntal Cuspidor	. F	Garbage Disposal
OR			Bic	let		Laundry Tub
	[\$6.00]		Other:			YVALEI MEALEI
			[Fixtures (Subtotal)		Fixtures (Subtotal)
		[\$6.00]		Column 2	1.2	Column 1
		[\$6.00]	¥	Column 2	× 2 × 2	Column 1 Fixtures (Subtotal)
		[\$6.00]	¥	Column 2	12	Column 1
		[\$6.00]		Column 2	12	Column 1 Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2
		[\$6.00]		Column 2	12	Column 1 Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2 Total Fixtures
		[\$6.00]		Column 2		Column 1 Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2 Total Fixtures Fixture Fee

3-19-00 Jettrada Foulation forms up Fooling in place 3/3/04 Checked rock dran de + fell & tarred foundats walls or Mill 4/14/04 Jinal on unit #26[27 JULLIVAN CT] OK, FR 15 surve of Clo Ar Stilley Spoke w/ M Collin, Fice wells cky 4.4-7 3/5/04-> FRAming/Close in Mike Collins present OK. to Close in yr June - Units 22+29 Sullium) Slipley Jinal WI St. MAC D Floor heating grates must be installed Destreet signs must be in place (per L+ MAR) (3) Need DRC Mem. GR 5/18/04 Carlod by fl. MAR. New chinen of # 28 is moving in w/ NO Clo Called LANRY StoROIVER. Note Signs are Now in NO CLO UNTIL WE RECEIVE DRC MEMO JR_